Powered By

LeagueMinder

SCHOOL: Genesee Valley High School 1 Jaguar Dr Belmont, NY 14813-9788

SCHOOL PHONE: 585-268-7627
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR(s): Mike Obuhanich

2007 - 2008 WINTER BOYS VARSITY WRESTLING

# of Total Events = 14

10
11
12
13
14

Weekday
Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday

Tuesday

Date

Nov 28 2007
Dec 8 2007

Dec 12 2007
Dec 20 2007
Dec 22 2007
Dec 29 2007
Jan 3 2008

Jan 52008

Jan 12 2008
Jan 15 2008
Jan 19 2008
Jan 23 2008
Jan 28 2008
Feb 5 2008

Time
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Alfred Almond Central School (B V)

End Time H/A Opponents/Title
9:00PM H Keshequa (B V)
500PM A Portville Tourney
9:00PM H Olean (B V)

9:00PM A @ Bolivar - Richburg (B V)
500PM A Arkport Tourney
5:00PM A Olean Tourney

9:00PM H Portville Central (B V)
500PM A Genesaeo Tourney
500PM A Franklinville Tourney
9:00PM H

500PM A Hornell Tourney
8:00PM A @ Fillmore (B V)
9:00PM H Jasper Troupsburg (B V)
9:00PM H

Type
GAME

TOURNAMENT
GAME
GAME
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
GAME
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
GAME
TOURNAMENT
GAME
GAME

Allegany - Limestone Central School (B V) GAME

Page 1 of 1

HS/MS Gym
Portville CS
HS/MS Gym
Bolivar CC
Arkport CS
Olean HS

Elem Gym
Geneseo CS
Franklinville CS
Elem Gym
Hornell HS
Fillmore Big Gym
HS Gym

Elem Gym

Scores

Win/Loss



