

SCHOOL: Genesee Valley High School 1 Jaguar Dr Belmont, NY 14813-9788 SCHOOL PHONE: 585-268-7627 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR(s): Mike Obuhanich 2007 - 2008 WINTER BOYS VARSITY WRESTLING

# of Total Events = 14	# 0	f Tota	I Even	tc –	14
------------------------	-----	--------	--------	------	----

#	Weekday	Date	Time	End Time	H/A	Opponents/Title	Type	Facility	Scores	Win/Loss
1	Wednesday	Nov 28 2007	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Keshequa (B V)	GAME	HS/MS Gym		
2	Saturday	Dec 8 2007	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Portville Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Portville CS		
3	Wednesday	Dec 12 2007	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Olean (B V)	GAME	HS/MS Gym		
4	Thursday	Dec 20 2007	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	Α	@ Bolivar - Richburg (B V)	GAME	Bolivar CC		
5	Saturday	Dec 22 2007	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Arkport Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Arkport CS		
6	Saturday	Dec 29 2007	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Olean Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Olean HS		
7	Thursday	Jan 3 2008	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Portville Central (B V)	GAME	Elem Gym		
8	Saturday	Jan 5 2008	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Genesaeo Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Geneseo CS		
9	Saturday	Jan 12 2008	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Franklinville Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Franklinville CS		
10	Tuesday	Jan 15 2008	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Alfred Almond Central School (B V)	GAME	Elem Gym		
11	Saturday	Jan 19 2008	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Α	Hornell Tourney	TOURNAMENT	Hornell HS		
12	Wednesday	Jan 23 2008	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Α	@ Fillmore (B V)	GAME	Fillmore Big Gym		
13	Monday	Jan 28 2008	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Jasper Troupsburg (B V)	GAME	HS Gym		
14	Tuesday	Feb 5 2008	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Allegany - Limestone Central School (B V)	GAME	Elem Gym		